131
 800-893-2321
Ep
si
lo
n
EP

* Bolt Circle & Shaft Diameter are standard dimensions
see FM Motor section for additional options.
Servo System Order Guide
137
 800-893-2321
Ep
si
lo
n
EP
Epsilon EP - 230V FM Motor Specifications
Drive
Model
EP
Motor
Model*
Cont. Stall
Torque
lb-in
Nm
Peak Stall
Torque
lb-in
Nm
Rated Torque
@Rated Speed*
lb-in
Nm
Rated
Power
HP
kWatts
Max.**
Operating
Speed
RPM
Encoder
Resolution
lines/rev
Inertia
lb-in-sec2
kg-cm2
Motor Ke
Vrms/krpm
Motor Kt
lb-in/Arms
Nm/Arms
Motor
Weight
lb
kg
-202
055E2C30
16.7 33.5 15.9 0.9 3000 4096 0.000 53 7.61 4.0
1.9 3.8 1.8 0.64 0.34 0.86 1.80
-206
055E2C60
18.7 50.6 11.9 1.3 6000 4096 0.000 27 3.89 4.0
2.1 5.7 1.4 0.99 0.34 0.44 1.80
-202
075E2A40
10.62 25.49 8.85 0.56 4000 4096 0.00619 44 6.37 7.9
1.20 2.88 1.00 0.42 0.7 0.72 3.6
-204
075E2B40
19.5 50.98 15.05 0.95 4000 4096 0.00106 44 6.37 9.7
2.23 5.76 1.70 0.71 1.2 0.72 4.4
-204
075E2C40
25.49 50.98 20.35 1.28 4000 4096 0.00142 44 6.37 11.4
2.88 5.76 2.30 0.96 1.6 0.72 5.2
-204